Releases - October 16, 2020

DOC # LastName First Name Middle Name Type of Release

307005
251539
202286
282183
216970
314154
195202
314187
310622
179157
314934
243356
193620

Collins
Chafin
Maynard
Johnson
Riley
Murry
Webster
Runyan
Johnson
Hunter
Mayer
Rudolph
Liford

Clint
William
Adam
Terrell
Joseph
Bria
Nathaniel
Zachary
Charles
Billy
Sean
Deonte
Donald

W

A

L
Brian
Nicole

Devin
Wayne
Joe
Michael
Rayshawn
Carson

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum/Detainer

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Letcher County Jail
Johnson County Jail
Johnson County Jail
Green River Corr. Complex
Marion County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Warren County Jail
Bourbon County Jail

Pike County Jail

Fayette County Det. Cntr
Rowan County Jail
Simpson County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



